

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and final bill					
Name of work - NH 30 to Jambone via Padariya					
Agency - Rajnish Kumar					
Agreement No - 25/11/20-21					
Actual date of completion - 01.3.21					
Abstract of qty and cost					28.2.21
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road land vide p-8 = 0.158 ha					
@ Rs 1133.76/ha B - 48079 = 00					
(2) P/V GSB grading II vide p-8 = 26.51 m ³ @ Rs 320.74					
					Rs 8523.00
(3) P/V WBM grading vide p-8 = 44.29 m ³					
@ Rs 4323.04/m ³ B 191467 = 00					
(4) P/V WBM grading vide p-8 = 66.22 m ³					
@ Rs 3944.11/m ³ B 261179 = 00					
(5) P/V Bitum coat vide p-8 = 882.93 m ² @ Rs 45.02/m ² B 39758 = 00					
(6) P/V tack coat vide p-8 = 3872.43 m ² @ Rs 15.30/m ² B 59248 = 00					
(7) P/V S.D.B. concrete vide p-8 = 74.735 m ³ @ Rs 11036.76/m ³ B 824832 = 00					
(8) P/V mixed surface vide p-8 = 882.93 m ²					
@ Rs 212.68/m ² B 187605 = 00					

Continuation B 1633691 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Road marking on BT					
Vide P-9 =		158.00m ²			
NB No 484 P-1 =		28.00m ²			
		18.60m ²			
@ R 735.44/m ² =					136792 =
(10) Direction and place identification board					
Vide P-9 =		1192m ²			
@ R 1269533/m ² =					243750 =
(11) P/V Recce 1e strip vide					
NB No 484 P-2 =		135m ²			
@ R 735.44/m ² =					99284 =
(12) P/V Road dustmiter					
(2) Km post =		1 No			
@ R 223930 =					223930 =
(22) 200m post =		3 No			
@ R 594.70 each =					1784 =
(13) P/V traffic sign					
(2) 600mm equilateral triangle =		10 No			
NB No 484 P-1 =					
@ R 3430.16 each =					34302 =
(25) circular =		8 No			
NB No 484 P-1 =					
@ R 4744.19 each =					37954 =
(22) 600X450mm rectangular =		6 No			
@ R 4072.99 each =					24438 =
(14) planting of tree vide					
P-9240 No @ R 819.92 each =					32797 =
(15) P/V Logo and maintenance board		2 No			
@ R 11274.33 =					22549 =
(16) constn of shoulder					
Vide P-9 =		674.00m ²			
@ R 176.81/m ² =					83679 =
Continuation					
					Rs 2166601 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) P/V boundary pillars					
Video NB No-484 P-1 = 24 No					
@ Rs 492.44 each is					11819.50
(18) CD works (Repair)					
(a) Brickwork (1:3) Video					
NB No-484 P-1 = 2.36 m ³					
@ Rs 6070.48/m ³ is					14326.00
(b) P/V C.P. (1:3) in head wall					
Video NB No-484 P-1 = 16.225 m ³					
@ Rs 178.97/m ³ is					2901.00
(c) Painting on parapets					
Video P-1 = 16.225 m ²					
@ Rs 103.98/m ² is					1682.00
(19) CD works					
(a) EPW in excavation in					
foundry = 15.620 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ is					4207.00
(b) P/V P.C.C. in foundry					
Video P-10 = 2.05 m ³					
@ Rs 5193.57/m ³ is					10647.00
(c) P/V B/W in head wall					
Video P-10 = 15.165 m ³					
@ Rs 5266.13/m ³ is					79861.00
(d) P/V cement plaster					
P-10 = 31.552 m ²					
@ Rs 146.02/m ² is					4607.00
(e) S.H.F 600 mm ϕ H.P.					
Video P-10 = 7.50 m @ Rs 2183.99/m is					16380.00
					2313120.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	231	3120=00
		Add 12% GST		277	574=07
		Add 1% L.C.		231	31=00
		S.F.		18340	=00
				2632	65=00
				2422	712=00
				26045	3=00
Deduct P.V.S. Bill - CI					
Work has been completed					

S. K. 25/3/21 J.E.					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					
25/3/21					